
Indian Cryogenics  Council 

 

 

      Corporate Members Contact Details 
 

 

Name Affiliation/Address/Website Email id Membership 
No. 

Parag P.Kulkarni 
M/S Inox India Ltd, Vadodara Gujarat 

www.inoxindia.com  
pkulkarni@inoxindia.com LCM-551 

D.P.Navalkele 

M/s Con Serv Enterprises, Bhandup(w), 

Mumbai 

http://www.blazelead.com/Con-Serv-

Enterprises/ 

conserventp@vsnl.com LCM-552 

Munjal Mehta 
M/S Shell-N-Tube Pvt. Ltd, Pune 

www.shell-n-tube.com  
munjal.mehta@shell-n-tube.com LCM-555 

P.T.R Dekker 
M/S DeMaCo Holland BV, Oester, 

www.DeMaCo.nl  
info@DeMaCo.nl LCM-556 

Ashish Bhutani 
M/S Stirling Cryogenics India Pvt. Ltd 

http://www.stirlingcryogenics.co.in/ 

info@stirlingcryogenics.co.in 

a.bhutani@stirlingcryogenics.co.in 
LCM-558 

G.Shankar 
Metallic Bellows India Ltd, Chennai 

http://www.metallicbellows.org 
mbipl41@eth.net LCM-559 

Sanjiv Deshpande 

Specialise Instruments Marketing Company, 

Vikroli, Mumbai 

www.specialiseinstruments.com 

specmco1@vsnl.com LCM-560 

Taiji Tschiya 
M/S Sumitomo Heavy Instrument Japan 

www.shicryogenics.com 
cryo@shi.co.jp LCM-561 

Klaus Ohlig 
M/S Linde Kryotechnik AG, Switzerland 

www.linde-kryotechnik.ch 

info@linde-kryotechnik.ch, 

klaus.ohlig@linde-kryotechnik.ch 
LCM-562 

Yannick Dupont 
M/S Air Liquide Advanced technologies 

www.airliquide.com 
yannick.dupont@airliquide.com LCM-563 

Cryogenic Limited 
Cryogenic Limited, London, UK 

www.cryogenic.co.uk  
sales@cryogenic.co.uk LCM-564 
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Shridhar Mantha 

 

M/S Elgi Sauer compressors Ltd, Andheri 

East 

http://www.elgisauer.com/ 

 

 

shridharm@elgisauer.com 

 

 

LCM-569 

Peter Xu 
Vacree Technologies Co.Ltd , Hefei, China 

www.vacree.com 
xujun@vacree.com LCM-570 

Yash Naresh Shah 

Apollo Heat Exchangers Pvt. Ltd., Palghar, 

Maharashtra 

www.apollohx.com 

sales1@apollohx.com 

yashshah@apollohx.com 

 

LCM-571 

Mani Auluck 

BAUER KOMPRESSOREN India Pvt. Ltd. Pune, 

Maharashtra 

www.bauergroup.com 

 

m.auluck@bauer-kompressoren.in 

info@bauer-kompressoren.in 
LCM-572 

D C Rastogi 

Siddharth Rastogi 

MVS Engineering Pvt.Ltd. New Delhi 

www.mvsengg.com 
sales@mvsengg.com LCM-573 

Narendra Jadhav 

LABLINK, Mumbai 

www.lablink.in 

 

narendra@lablink.in 

neeraj@lablink.in 

marketing@lablink.in 

LCM-574 
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